M

Games for 11U Gold Legends Baseball
Last Updated on May 23, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Result
Scor e
e Scor
e

04/10/ 6:00 PM EDT Hawks Baseball 0 11U Gold Legends 2 Win
18 Baseball

04/11/ 6:00 PM EDT 11U Gold Legends Baseball 4 Colossal Team Adidas 0 Win
18

04/14/ 11:30 AM Philadelphia Senators 7 11U Gold Legends 6 Loss
18 EDT Baseball

04/14/ 4:30 PM EDT Raildogs Baseball 2 11U Gold Legends 12 Win
18 Baseball

04/15/ 5:00 PM EDT Sandlot Baseball Academy 5 11U Gold Legends 2 Loss
18 Baseball

04/21/ 4:00 PM EDT | 11U Gold Legends Baseball 7 Vineland Venom 4 Win
18

04/24/ 6:00 PM EDT SJ] Elite Orange 11 11U Gold Legends 10 Loss
18 Baseball

04/28/ 8:00 AM EDT Glendora Thunder 0 11U Gold Legends 16 Win
18 Baseball

04/28/ 3:00 PM EDT SJ Sand Sharks 7 11U Gold Legends 3 Loss
18 Baseball

04/29/ 8:00 AM EDT Glendora Thunder 1 11U Gold Legends 9 Win
18 Baseball

04/29/ 1:00 PM EDT S] Titans 0 11U Gold Legends 12 Win
18 Baseball

04/29/ 5:00 PM EDT SJ Sand Sharks 13 11U Gold Legends 2 Loss
18 Baseball

05/01/ 6:00 PM EDT Muckdogs 14 11U Gold Legends 1 Loss
18 Baseball

05/05/ 11:00 AM 11U Gold Legends Baseball 12 Philadelphia Shock 1 Win
18 EDT

05/06/ 10:30 AM 11U Gold Legends Baseball 3 Delaware Diamonds 12 Loss
18 EDT

05/06/ 1:00 PM EDT 11U Gold Legends Baseball 0 Delaware Diamonds 4 Loss
18

05/08/ 6:00 PM EDT kingsway knights 5 11U Gold Legends 12 Win
18 Baseball

05/12/ 8:00 AM EDT kingsway knights 3 11U Gold Legends 5 Win
18 Baseball

05/12/ 1:00 PM EDT Muckdogs 8 11U Gold Legends 10 Win
18 Baseball

05/13/ 1:00 PM EDT Glendora Thunder 2 11U Gold Legends 3 Win

18 Baseball



05/29/
18
06/02/

18

06/02/
18

06/03/
18

06/09/
18
06/09/
18
06/10/

18

06/10/
18

06/12/
18

06/13/
18
06/19/
18

06/24/
18

06/29/
18

06/29/
18
06/30/
18
07/01/

18

07/10/
18

09/07/
18

09/08/
18
09/09/
18

09/15/
18

09/15/
18

09/16/
18
09/20/
18

09/22/
18

09/22/
18

09/25/
18

09/26/
18

6:00 PM EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

12:00 AM
EDT

10:00 AM
EDT
2:30 PM EDT
10:00 AM
EDT
2:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
12:30 PM
EDT
7:15 PM EDT
12:30 PM

EDT
12:00 PM

EDT
6:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT

11:30 AM

EDT
2:45 PM EDT
7:15 PM EDT
7:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
8:00 AM EDT

11:00 AM

EDT

6:30 PM EDT

5:30 PM EDT

Hawks Baseball
Skyforce
Diamond Jacks
Renegades
ChiChester
Slugglersville
Sluggersville
Combat
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
SJ Sandsharks
11U Gold Legends Baseball
Chiefs (Bohemia, NY)
Virginia Breeze (Midlothian,
Va)
11U Gold Legends Baseball
Virginia Young Guns
Sterling Knights
Colossal
Glendora Thunder
SJ Cubs
11U Gold Legends Baseball
SJ Warriors
SJ Warriors
11U Gold Legends Baseball
SJ Young Guns
Newton Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball

YOUNG GUNS

12

17

10

14

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

Sewell Raildawgs
Sterling Knights

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

kingsway knights

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

Pittbulls

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

Titans

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

Harrison Heat

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

Franklin Vipers

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

12

14

10

16

12

Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Win

(0T)

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
Win
Tie
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss

Win



09/29/
18
09/29/

18

09/30/
18

09/30/
18

10/02/
18
10/06/
18
10/11/

18

10/12/
18

10/13/
18

10/14/
18
10/19/
18

10/24/
18

10/27/
18

10/27/
18
11/02/
18
01/08/
19

03/30/
19

04/06/
19

04/13/
19
04/13/
19

04/14/
19

04/16/
19

04/23/
19
04/27/
19

04/27/
19

05/04/
19

05/04/
19

05/04/
19

8:00 AM EDT
10:30 AM

EDT
12:00 PM

EDT
3:00 PM EDT
6:30 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT
6:30 PM EDT
8:15 PM EDT
4:15 PM EDT

12:00 PM

EDT
7:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT
12:30 PM

EDT
6:15 PM EDT
6:00 PM EST

12:00 PM

EDT
4:00 PM EDT
2:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT

12:30 PM

EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT

11:00 AM

EDT
3:00 PM EDT
2:30 PM EDT
4:45 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

Sand Sharks
YOUNG GUNS
Sand Sharks
Harrison Heat Blue
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
Top Lumber Futures
Delaware Rockets
Hamilton A's Nation
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
Canes
Sterling Knights
Colossal
Canes
MA Show
JR Colts
GoWags WarHawks
Bergen County Yankees
Team Combat

Piedmont Bulls

10

10

19

10

13

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball
Vineland Venom
Glendora Thunder
Franklin Vipers
11U Gold Legends

Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball
Delran Bears
Colossal
Muckdogs
Muckdogs
Maximum Baseball

MA Show

Vineland Venom

Hammonton Hornets

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends
Baseball

13

14

Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Win
Unscore
d
Win
Win
Loss
Win
(0T)
Win
Win
Win
Win
(OT)
Unscore

d
Win
Win
Tie
Win
Win
Tie
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win

Win



05/07/
19
05/11/

19

05/11/
19

05/11/
19

05/14/
19
05/15/
19

05/17/
19

05/18/
19

05/18/
19

05/28/
19
06/01/
19

06/01/
19

06/02/
19

06/02/
19
06/07/
19
06/08/

19

06/11/
19

06/15/
19

06/15/
19
06/16/
19

06/16/
19

06/16/
19

06/19/
19
06/21/
19
06/22/
19
06/23/
19

06/23/
19

6:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
11:15 AM
EDT
8:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
10:00 AM

EDT
12:30 PM

EDT
6:00 PM EDT
9:30 AM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
9:00 AM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT

10:15 AM

EDT
6:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT

12:00 PM

EDT
4:00 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
5:45 PM EDT
2:00 PM EDT
8:00 AM EDT

12:00 PM
EDT

MA Show
Franklin Vipers
Muckdogs
Franklin Vipers
Maximum Baseball
Muckdogs
Canes
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
Glendora Thunder
Knights
Mercer
mercer east
Philly Saints
11U Gold Legends Baseball
Delran Bears
11U Gold Legends Baseball
Heat Baseball
Team Steel NY
North Atlantic (NY)
Heat Baseball
Steel Academy (A)
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
11U Gold Legends Baseball
Mid Atlantic Canes

Marlton Reds

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

2 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

6 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

5 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

7 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

5 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

5 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

11U Gold Legends

Baseball

7 Muckdogs

0 Muckdogs

0 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

6 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

2 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

1 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

7 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

6 Cherry Hill National

11 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

4 MA Show

5 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

5 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

0 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

0 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

7 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

2 Franklin Vipers

8 Chester County Bob

Cats

6 Mid Atlantic Shockers

2 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

7 11U Gold Legends
Baseball

2 Tie
3 Loss
1 Loss
9 Win
5 Tie
2 Loss
Unscore
d
10 Loss
7 Loss
5 Win
17 Win
5 Win
10 Win
4 Loss
7 Loss
1 Loss
6 Loss
4 Loss
12 Win
19 Win
3 Win
5 Loss
5 Loss
6 Win
10 Loss
3 Win
5 Loss

9 TeamPages



