

## Games for 11U Gold Legends Baseball Last Updated on May 23, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
04/10/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Hawks Baseball	0	11U Gold Legends Baseball	2	Win
04/11/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	4	Colossal Team Adidas	0	Win
04/14/ 18	11:30 AM EDT	Philadelphia Senators	7	11U Gold Legends Baseball	6	Loss
04/14/ 18	4:30 PM EDT	Raildogs Baseball	2	11U Gold Legends Baseball	12	Win
04/15/ 18	5:00 PM EDT	Sandlot Baseball Academy	5	11U Gold Legends Baseball	2	Loss
04/21/ 18	4:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	7	Vineland Venom	4	Win
04/24/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	SJ Elite Orange	11	11U Gold Legends Baseball	10	Loss
04/28/ 18	8:00 AM EDT	Glendora Thunder	0	11U Gold Legends Baseball	16	Win
04/28/ 18	3:00 PM EDT	SJ Sand Sharks	7	11U Gold Legends Baseball	3	Loss
04/29/ 18	8:00 AM EDT	Glendora Thunder	1	11U Gold Legends Baseball	9	Win
04/29/ 18	1:00 PM EDT	SJ Titans	0	11U Gold Legends Baseball	12	Win
04/29/ 18	5:00 PM EDT	SJ Sand Sharks	13	11U Gold Legends Baseball	2	Loss
05/01/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Muckdogs	14	11U Gold Legends Baseball	1	Loss
05/05/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	12	Philadelphia Shock	1	Win
05/06/ 18	10:30 AM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	3	Delaware Diamonds	12	Loss
05/06/ 18	1:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	0	Delaware Diamonds	4	Loss
05/08/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	kingsway knights	5	11U Gold Legends Baseball	12	Win
05/12/ 18	8:00 AM EDT	kingsway knights	3	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Win
05/12/ 18	1:00 PM EDT	Muckdogs	8	11U Gold Legends Baseball	10	Win
05/13/ 18	1:00 PM EDT	Glendora Thunder	2	11U Gold Legends Baseball	3	Win

05/29/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Hawks Baseball	7	11U Gold Legends Baseball	8	Win
06/02/ 18	12:00 AM EDT	Skyforce	8	11U Gold Legends Baseball	7	Loss
06/02/ 18	12:00 AM EDT	Diamond Jacks	12	11U Gold Legends Baseball	1	Loss
06/03/ 18	12:00 AM EDT	Renegades	17	11U Gold Legends Baseball	9	Loss
06/09/ 18	10:00 AM EDT	ChiChester	5	11U Gold Legends Baseball	12	Win
06/09/ 18	2:30 PM EDT	Slugglersville	1	11U Gold Legends Baseball	14	Win
06/10/ 18	10:00 AM EDT	Sluggersville	9	11U Gold Legends Baseball	10	Win
06/10/ 18	2:30 PM EDT	Combat	15	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Loss
06/12/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	9	Sewell Raildawgs	4	Win
06/13/ 18	7:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Sterling Knights	14	Loss
06/19/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	SJ Sandsharks	9	11U Gold Legends Baseball	2	Loss
06/24/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	7	kingsway knights	0	Win
06/29/ 18	12:30 PM EDT	Chiefs (Bohemia, NY)	1	11U Gold Legends Baseball	2	Win
06/29/ 18	7:15 PM EDT	Virginia Breeze (Midlothian, Va)	10	11U Gold Legends Baseball	4	Loss
06/30/ 18	12:30 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	14	Pittbulls	16	Loss
07/01/ 18	12:00 PM EDT	Virginia Young Guns	7	11U Gold Legends Baseball	4	Loss
07/10/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	Sterling Knights	5	11U Gold Legends Baseball	9	Win
09/07/ 18	5:30 PM EDT	Colossal	4	11U Gold Legends Baseball	6	Win (OT)
09/08/ 18	9:00 AM EDT	Glendora Thunder		11U Gold Legends Baseball		Unscore d
09/09/ 18	11:30 AM EDT	SJ Cubs		11U Gold Legends Baseball		Unscore d
09/15/ 18	2:45 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	8	Titans	4	Win
09/15/ 18	7:15 PM EDT	SJ Warriors	6	11U Gold Legends Baseball	6	Tie
09/16/ 18	7:00 PM EDT	SJ Warriors	4	11U Gold Legends Baseball	2	Loss
09/20/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	24	Harrison Heat	8	Win
09/22/ 18	8:00 AM EDT	SJ Young Guns	0	11U Gold Legends Baseball	16	Win
09/22/ 18	11:00 AM EDT	Newton Baseball	3	11U Gold Legends Baseball	6	Win
09/25/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	6	Franklin Vipers	12	Loss
	5:30 PM EDT	YOUNG GUNS	1	11U Gold Legends	7	Win

09/29/ 18	8:00 AM EDT	Sand Sharks	3	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Win
09/29/ 18	10:30 AM EDT	YOUNG GUNS	1	11U Gold Legends Baseball	13	Win
09/30/ 18	12:00 PM EDT	Sand Sharks	1	11U Gold Legends Baseball	7	Win
09/30/ 18	3:00 PM EDT	Harrison Heat Blue	2	11U Gold Legends Baseball	4	Win
10/02/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	8	Vineland Venom	4	Win
10/06/ 18	10:00 AM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	10	Glendora Thunder	0	Win
10/11/ 18	6:30 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball		Franklin Vipers		Unscore d
10/12/ 18	8:15 PM EDT	Top Lumber Futures	4	11U Gold Legends Baseball	14	Win
10/13/ 18	4:15 PM EDT	Delaware Rockets	1	11U Gold Legends Baseball	7	Win
10/14/ 18	12:00 PM EDT	Hamilton A's Nation	6	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Loss
10/19/ 18	7:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	10	Delran Bears	4	Win (OT)
10/24/ 18	6:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	19	Colossal	4	Win
10/27/ 18	10:00 AM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	1	Muckdogs	0	Win
10/27/ 18	12:30 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	1	Muckdogs	0	Win
11/02/ 18	6:15 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	10	Maximum Baseball	0	Win (OT)
01/08/ 19	6:00 PM EST	11U Gold Legends Baseball		MA Show		Unscore d
03/30/ 19	12:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	13	Vineland Venom	2	Win
04/06/ 19	4:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	8	Hammonton Hornets	1	Win
04/13/ 19	2:30 PM EDT	Canes	2	11U Gold Legends Baseball	2	Tie
04/13/ 19	4:30 PM EDT	Sterling Knights	0	11U Gold Legends Baseball	8	Win
04/14/ 19	12:30 PM EDT	Colossal	0	11U Gold Legends Baseball	6	Win
04/16/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Canes	4	11U Gold Legends Baseball	4	Tie
04/23/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	MA Show	5	11U Gold Legends Baseball	4	Loss
04/27/ 19	11:00 AM EDT	JR Colts	10	11U Gold Legends Baseball	4	Loss
04/27/ 19	3:00 PM EDT	GoWags WarHawks	6	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Loss
05/04/ 19	2:30 PM EDT	Bergen County Yankees	7	11U Gold Legends Baseball	6	Loss
05/04/ 19	4:45 PM EDT	Team Combat	2	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Win
05/04/	7:00 PM EDT	Piedmont Bulls	2	11U Gold Legends	8	Win

			_		_	
05/07/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	MA Show	2	11U Gold Legends Baseball	2	Tie
05/11/ 19	9:00 AM EDT	Franklin Vipers	6	11U Gold Legends Baseball	3	Loss
05/11/ 19	11:15 AM EDT	Muckdogs	5	11U Gold Legends Baseball	1	Loss
05/11/ 19	8:00 PM EDT	Franklin Vipers	7	11U Gold Legends Baseball	9	Win
05/14/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Maximum Baseball	5	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Tie
05/15/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Muckdogs	5	11U Gold Legends Baseball	2	Loss
05/17/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Canes		11U Gold Legends Baseball		Unscore d
05/18/ 19	10:00 AM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	7	Muckdogs	10	Loss
05/18/ 19	12:30 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	0	Muckdogs	7	Loss
05/28/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Glendora Thunder	0	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Win
06/01/ 19	9:30 AM EDT	Knights	6	11U Gold Legends Baseball	17	Win
06/01/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	Mercer	2	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Win
06/02/ 19	9:00 AM EDT	mercer east	1	11U Gold Legends Baseball	10	Win
06/02/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	Philly Saints	7	11U Gold Legends Baseball	4	Loss
06/07/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	6	Cherry Hill National	7	Loss
06/08/ 19	10:15 AM EDT	Delran Bears	11	11U Gold Legends Baseball	1	Loss
06/11/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	4	MA Show	6	Loss
06/15/ 19	4:00 PM EDT	Heat Baseball	5	11U Gold Legends Baseball	4	Loss
06/15/ 19	8:00 PM EDT	Team Steel NY	5	11U Gold Legends Baseball	12	Win
06/16/ 19	12:00 PM EDT	North Atlantic (NY)	0	11U Gold Legends Baseball	19	Win
06/16/ 19	4:00 PM EDT	Heat Baseball	0	11U Gold Legends Baseball	3	Win
06/16/ 19	8:00 PM EDT	Steel Academy (A)	7	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Loss
06/19/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	2	Franklin Vipers	5	Loss
06/21/ 19	5:45 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	8	Chester County Bob Cats	6	Win
06/22/ 19	2:00 PM EDT	11U Gold Legends Baseball	6	Mid Atlantic Shockers	10	Loss
06/23/ 19	8:00 AM EDT	Mid Atlantic Canes	2	11U Gold Legends Baseball	3	Win
06/23/ 19	12:00 PM EDT	Marlton Reds	7	11U Gold Legends Baseball	5	Loss